FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

UPHILL 10.4 KM JUNIOR LADIES
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NOME

OLSSON Sandra

CHVANOVA Tatiana
TOMASINI Monica

OLSEN Amalie Honerud
KONDRATENKO Maria
BJOERN Mathilda
BURTSEVA Elizaveta

BROLL Veronika

FOSEN Marte

ROCKSTROH Anna
SAVINOVA Mariya
ARIUNTUNGALAG Enkhbayar
BOLZAN Lisa

COLOMBO Laura
SOVARSCHI Nicoleta Luciana
MKHITARYAN Anna
BERGFELDE Paula

PETT
14
16

10
13
15

12

17

()}

11

NAZIONE
SWE
RUS
ITA
NOR
RUS
SWE
RUS
ITA
NOR
GER
RUS
MGL
ITA
ITA
ROU
ARM
LAT

TEMPO
38:36.89
40:03.80
40:38.95
40:42.18
40:45.49
42:30.44
42:41.82
42:51.18
43:23.68
43:28.66
44:49.64
45:26.69
45:41.22
46:05.60
46:28.76
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

UPHILL 10.4 KM JUNIOR MEN
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NOME PETT
ZELGER Stefan 48
FREDRIKSSON Marcus 63
BUSKQVIST Alfred 62
EKLOEF Johannes 58

NISCHAKOV Andrey 57
USTYUKHOV Andrey 53

DYAKOV Maxim 40
PRIPICI Florin Daniel 52
KORISTEK Jan 41
DALLA VIA Alberto 61
ANDREEV Vadim 59
VENTURA Paolo 54
BIKSE Indulis 60
DELLAGIACOMA Tommas 38
BENDER Niklas 56

CIOANCA Alin Florin 51
NORDHAGEN Simen 43

DESWAZIERE Theo 39
POPA Raul Mihai 50
PERSSON Adam 44
VIGO DEL ARCO Marti 46
WAIDELICH Moritz 47

COJOCARU Luca Daniel 49
REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathe 45
BERTHELSEN Mads Hanni 55
MIKAYELYAN Mikayel 42

NAZ
ITA
SWE
SWE
SWE
RUS
RUS
RUS
ROU
SVK
ITA
RUS
ITA
LAT
ITA
GER
ROU
NOR
FRA
ROU
SWE
SPA
GER
ROU
NOR
DAN
ARM

TEMPO
31:57.18
31:59.23
32:30.60
32:44.83
32:59.04
33:12.27
33:35.24
33:55.72
34:03.02
34:25.39
34:32.40
34:47.17
35:17.89
35:24.16
35:26.16
35:29.41
35:38.86
35:52.43
35:58.34
36:02.86
36:42.76
36:53.15
37:06.21
37:53.50
40:55.65
DNS



FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
UPHILL 10.4 KM SENIOR LADIES

POS
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NOME

SOEMSKAR Linn

SUNDIN Marika

MOHLIN Elin

SCARDONI Lucia
NIKOLAEVA Svetlana
JAMBAEVA Tatjana
KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
NESTERENKO Lada
ANTSYBOR Maryna
SARA Timea
PROCHAZKOVA Alena
SERDYUK Kateryna
HVOSTUNKOVA Svetlana
BICOVA Karolina
KLEMENTOVA Barbora
MALAGONI Giulia
LUKIANOVA Elena
ARIUNSANAA Enkhtuul

PETT
36
34
23
25
24
33
35
28
19
27
31
26
32
21
22
30
29
20

NAZIONE
SWE
SWE
SWE
ITA
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
UKR
ROU
SVK
UKR
RUS
CZE
SVK
ITA
RUS
MGL

TEMPO

35:17.21
35:58.46
36:47.02
37:32.56
38:03.79
38:24.08
38:44.94
38:48.13
39:28.66
40:25.40
40:34.48
40:50.24
41:50.95
42:00.68
43:12.90
43:18.40
43:36.52
50:24.54



FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
UPHILL 10.4 KM SENIOR MEN

NOME PETT NAZ TEMPO

1 RASTELLI Maicol 78 ITA 30:49.33
2 DEMENTIEV Eugeniy 84 RUS 31:17.65
3 PERSSON Oscar 93 SWE 31:20.71
4 KARLSSON Anton 72 SWE 31:27.65
5 PEPENE Paul Constantin 90 ROU 31:32.66
6 SOATAGIN Anton 95 RUS 31:36.89
7 NORUM Robin 96 SWE 31:39.33
8 MLYNAR Peter 75 SVK 31:50.06
9 DE FABIANI Francesco 68 ITA 31:59.39
10 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 77 RUS 32:00.60
11 BADER Markus 89 AUT 32:19.31
12 SOLODOV lvan 94 RUS 32:25.36
13 BONALDI Sergio 92 ITA 32:50.49
14 HOGIU Petrica 83 ROU 32:59.99
15 BIANCHI Eugenio 91 ITA 33:02.14
16 ORLANDI Luca 86 ITA 33:10.66
17 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii 87 UKR 33:16.81
18 SULEK Miroslav 82 SVK 33:29.95
19 FALLA Marius Caspersen 69 NOR 34:36.04
20 MAILLER Clement 73 FRA 34:44.51
21 PEREKHODA Ruslan 88 UKR 34:48.54
22 RUIZ Diego 79 SPA 35:00.60
23 MUKSHYN Oleksandr 85 UKR 35:14.51
24 PELLEGRINI Antonin 76 FRA 36:08.48
25 SEGEC Andre;j 81 SVK 36:36.43
26 ANKERSEN Kristian 65 NOR 36:48.69
27 BATMUNKH Achbadrakh 67 MGL 37:29.21
28 HERHARDT Artur 71 UKR 37:51.11
29 SCHINDLER Hermann 80 GER 38:11.43
30 HENNING Michael 70 GER 40:17.05
31 BAASANSUREN Amarsanaa 66 MGL 41:00.44
32 MIKAYELYAN Sergey 74 ARM DNS



